Partners In Transition 07-08 Teams & ESE Departments
	Team
	Lead
	Phone
	Email

	Alachua
	Veita Carter
	352-955-7671
	jacksovl@sbac.edu

	Baker
	Gayle Albritton
	904-259-0439
	galbritton@baker.k12.fl.us 

	Bay
	Judy Riera
	(850) 872-4311
	kellyml@bay.k12.fl.us 

	Bradford
	Deanna Coleman
	(904) 966-6800
	Coleman_dm@firn.edu 

	Brevard
	Kathy Lowe
	(321) 631-1911
	lowek@brevard.k12.fl.us 

	Broward
	Lou Ruccolo
	(754) 321-2230
	louis.ruccolo@browardschools.com 

	Calhoun
	Staci Williams
	850-674-8734
	Staci.williams@firn.edu

	Charlotte
	Joann Hulet
	941-255-7585
	Joann_hulet@ccps.k12.fl.us 

	Citrus
	Karl Amundson
	(352) 726-1931
	amundsonk@citrus.k12.fl.us 

	Clay
	Gay Corbin
	904-284-6500
	gcorbin@mail.clay.k12.fl.us 

	Collier
	Allie Todd
	(239) 377-0120
	toddal@collier.k12.fl.us 

	Columbia
	Beckie Longshore
	386-755-8049
	longshoreb@yahoo.com 

	DeSoto
	Brenda Johnson
	(863) 494-4222
	Brenda.johnson@desoto.k12.fl.us 

	Dixie
	Linda Snyder
Jim Bray
	352-498-6149
	lindasnyder@dixie.k12.fl.us 

	Duval
	Darrell Cooper
	904-390-2923
	cooperd@duvalschools.org 

	Escambia
	Melinda Poe
	853-469-5518
	mpoe@escambia.k12.fl.us 

	Flagler
	Kim Halliday
	(386) 447-1575
	hallidayk@flagler.k12.fl.us

	Franklin
	Brenda Wilson
	853-653-8831
	Wilson_b4@firn.edu 

	Gadsden
	Fannie Smith
	(850) 875-3207
	Smith_f03@popmail.firn.edu 

	Gilchrist
	Mary Bennett
	352-463-3153
	bennettm@mygcsd.org 

	Glades
	Janice Foster
	863-946-0202
	Janice.foster@gladesschools.org 

	Gulf
	Deborah Crosby
	850-229-8256
	dcrosby@gulf.k12.fl.us 

	Hamilton
	Regina Jordan
	386-792-6515
	Jordan_r01@firn.edu 

	Hardee
	Dorothy Bell
	863-773-2600
	dbell@hardee.k12.fl.us 

	Hendry
	Shirley Sprouse
	(863) 674-4565
	sprouses@hendry.k12.fl.us 

	Hernando
	Tanya Forrester
	352-797-7000
	Forrester_t@hcsb.k12.fl.us 

	Highlands
	Mary Asciutto
	863/471-5585
	asciuttm@highlands.k12.fl.us 

	Hillsborough
	Anne Wissner
	(813) 273-7024
	anne.wissner@sdhc.k12.fl.us

	Holmes
	Donnita Butorac
	850-547-9341
	butoracd@hdsb.org 

	Indian River
	Larry Harrah
	772-564-5931
	Larry.harrah@indian-river.k12.fl.us 

	Jackson
	Diane Oswald
	850-482-1200
	Diane.oswald@jcsb.org 

	Jefferson
	Kelvin Norton
	850-342-0100
	Norton_k@firn.edu

	Lafayette
	Debra Land
	386-294-1351
	dland@lafayette.k12.fl.us 

	Lake
	Glenda Cloutier
	352-253-6625
	cloutierg@lake.k12.fl.us

	Lee
	Barbara Williams
	239-334-1102
	barbaraawi@leeschools.net 

	Leon
	Cynthia Byrd
	850-487-7685
	byrdc2@mail.leon.k12.fl.us 

	Levy
	Ann-Marie Stripling
	(352) 486-5240
	stripla@levy.k12.fl.us 

	Liberty
	Sue Summers
	850-643-2275
	Summers_g@firn.edu

	Madison
	Janis Bunting
	850-973-5022
	buntinj@madison.k12.fl.us 

	Manatee
	Diane Roberts
	(941) 708-8770
	robertsd@fc.manatee.k12.fl.us 

	Marion
	Doris Purvis
	352-671-6832
	Doris.purvis@marion.k12.fl.us  

	Martin
	Trent Rager
	(772) 219-1200
	ragert@martin.k12.fl.us 

	Miami-Dade
	Mary Paz
	305-995-1816
	mpaz@dadeschools.net 

	Monroe
	Marty Jacquette
	305-745-2019
	jacquettem@monroe.k12.fl.us

	Nassau
	Jim Burns
	(904) 491-9921
	burnsja@nassau.k12.fl.us 

	Okaloosa
	Lois Handzo
	850-833-3164
	handzol@mail.okaloosa.k12.fl.us 

	Okeechobee
	Cathleen Blair
	863-462-5000
	blairc@ocsb.okee.k12.fl.us 

	Orange
	Paul Odham
	(407) 317-3200
	odhamp@ocps.net 

	Osceola
	Joy Suldo
	(407) 343-8740
	suldoj@osceola.k12.fl.us 

	Palm Beach
	Al Flores
	(561) 375-6651
	alflores@unitedwaypbc.org 

	Pasco
	Liz Cooper
	813-794-2852
	ecooper@pasco.k12.fl.us

	Pinellas
	Karlton Ballard
	(727) 528-5781
	ballardk@pcsb.org 

	Polk
	Cathy Chvartsman
	863-534-0930
	Cathy.chvartsman@polk-fl.net 

	Putnam
	Beverly Baird
	386-329-0528
	Bevteach119@yahoo.com 

	Santa Rosa
	Linda Novota
	850-983-5000
	novotal@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us 

	Sarasota
	Sarah Hickey
	(941) 927-9000
	Sarah_hickey@sarasota.k12.fl.us 

	Seminole
	Geraldine Perez
	(407) 320-8896
	Geraldine_perez@scps.k12.fl.us 

	St. Johns
	Carole Taylor
	904-547-7500
	taylorc@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

	St. Lucie
	Lesa Kitzmiller
	772-429-4587
	kitzmillerl@stlucie.k12.fl.us

	Sumter
	Mary Sue Camp
	352-793-2315
	campm@sumter.k12.fl.us 

	Suwannee
	Tina Kennon
	386-364-2629
	tkennon@suwannee.k12.fl.us 

	Taylor
	Diane Whitfield
	(850) 838-2536
	Diane.whitfield@taylor.k12.fl.us 

	Union
	Debi Dukes
	386-496-2045
	dukesd@union.k12.fl.us 

	Volusia
	Linda Davidson
	(386) 258-4684
	lldavids@volusia.k12.fl.us 

	Wakulla
	Vicki Strickland
	(850) 926-7125
	stricklandv@wakulla.k12.fl.us 

	Walton
	Carol Davis
	(850) 892-1100
	davisca@walton.k12.fl.us 

	Washington
	Beth Taylor
	850-638-6222
	btaylor@firn.edu 


